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Adolphus R. Edwards

ID Number: T06640

BIOGRAPHICAL DATA Death

Death Date: 1884/04/29
Basic Identification Death Note: none
Place of Death: home

Genqe.r: el Cause of Death: delirium
Ethnicity: tremens

Immigration:
Attributed Race: white
Free or Enslaved: free

Burial & Undertaking

Burial Date: 1884/04/30
Funeral Home: Diuguid
Diuguid ID Number: D0844801
Indigent?: private interment

Gravesite and Grave Marker Data
Birth & Family Grave Marker or Marker Fragment: none

Birth Date: 1842/08/11 Section: 202.T

Confirmation Source for Location:

Birthplace: Amherst County,
Virgir?ia Y Grave Marker Erector(s):

Mother: Sarah P. Edwards Confirmation Source for Interment: Diuguid records

Father: Gustavus Adolphus
Edwards

1st Spouse: Ellen H. Edwards

Znd Spouseiimale Others In Same Plot (T0238)
. FULL NAME BIRTH DATE

Age Details

Age: 41 Frank Madison Dabney 1885/10/17

Age Group: adult (20-59)
Martha Jane (F.?) 1839/unknown/unk
Edwards Delano nown

Life Details Rebecca Delano €.1866//

Occupation(s): musician;

restaurant keeper (1870) Joseph S. Delano c.1832//

Last Church:

Military Service: Peter H. Dillard unknown/unknown

Last Residence: Lynchburg, AT

Virginia

Last Address: Ann E. Edwards Dillard funnkﬁnomr{unknown
Ema (Emma) B.? 1850?/unknown/un
(Rosabella) Edwards known

DEATH DATE
1911/01/22 or 24

1922/03/25 (237
227)

1900/11/
1891/01/23

1872/05/01
1885/03/21

1852/07/11



Judith E. Edwards

Paulies Powell Edwards

James Madison
Edwards

1848/unknown/unk
nown

1852/08/unknown

1832/07/29

1852/03/19

1853/09/22

1871/01/09
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