

https://www.gravegarden.org/occ-records/edwards-t06640/

Adolphus R. Edwards

ID Number: T06640

BIOGRAPHICAL DATA

Basic Identification

Gender: male Ethnicity: Immigration:

Attributed Race: white Free or Enslaved: free

Birth & Family

Birth Date: 1842/08/11 Birthplace: Amherst County,

Virginia

Mother: Sarah P. Edwards Father: Gustavus Adolphus

Edwards

1st Spouse: Ellen H. Edwards

2nd Spouse: male

Age Details

Age: 41

Age Group: adult (20-59)

Life Details

Occupation(s): musician; restaurant keeper (1870)

Last Church: Military Service:

Last Residence: Lynchburg,

Virginia

Last Address:

Death

Death Date: 1884/04/29 Death Note: none Place of Death: home Cause of Death: delirium

tremens

Burial & Undertaking

Burial Date: 1884/04/30 Funeral Home: Diuguid

Diuguid ID Number: D0844801 Indigent?: private interment

Gravesite and Grave Marker Data

Grave Marker or Marker Fragment: none

Section: 202.T

Confirmation Source for Location:

Grave Marker Erector(s):

Confirmation Source for Interment: Diuguid records

Others In Same Plot (T0238)

FULL NAME	BIRTH DATE	DEATH DATE
Frank Madison Dabney	1885/10/17	1911/01/22 or 24
Martha Jane (F.?) Edwards Delano	1839/unknown/unk nown	1922/03/25 (23? 22?)
Rebecca Delano	c.1866//	1900/11/
Joseph S. Delano	c.1832//	1891/01/23
Peter H. Dillard	unknown/unknown /unknown	1872/05/01
Ann E. Edwards Dillard	unknown/unknown /unknown	1885/03/21
Ema (Emma) B.? (Rosabella) Edwards	1850?/unknown/un known	1852/07/11

Judith E. Edwards	1848/unknown/unk nown	1852/03/19
Paulies Powell Edwards	1852/08/unknown	1853/09/22
James Madison Edwards	1832/07/29	1871/01/09

Copyright © 2024 Southern Memorial Association